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VEHElec_Tesla Model S_001a_Slow General Driving_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Slow General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 02:45
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_001a_Slow General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Slow General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 02:45
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_001a_Slow General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Slow General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 02:45
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_001a_Slow General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Slow General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 02:45
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_002a_Slow General Driving_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Slow General Driving, Accel, Decel, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_002a_Slow General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Slow General Driving, Accel, Decel, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_002a_Slow General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Slow General Driving, Accel, Decel, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_002a_Slow General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Slow General Driving, Accel, Decel, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_003a_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 03:14
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_003a_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 03:14
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_003a_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 03:14
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_003a_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 03:14
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_003b_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:15
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_003b_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:15
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_003b_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:15
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_004a_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:50
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_004a_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:50
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_004a_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:50
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_004a_Medium General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Medium General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:50
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005a_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 07:48
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005a_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 07:48
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005a_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 07:48
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005a_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 07:48
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005b_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:39
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005b_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:39
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005b_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:39
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005c_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:43
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005c_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:43
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005c_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:43
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005d_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:41
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005d_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:41
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005d_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:41
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005e_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005e_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_005e_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006a_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 10:29
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006a_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 10:29
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006a_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 10:29
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006a_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 10:29
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006b_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006b_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006b_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006c_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006c_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006c_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006d_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:20
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006d_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:20
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006d_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:20
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006e_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:56
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006e_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:56
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006e_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:56
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006f_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:41
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006f_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:41
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_006f_Fast General Driving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Fast General Driving, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:41

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007a_Motor Revving_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:45

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007a_Motor Revving_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:45

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007a_Motor Revving_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:45

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007a_Motor Revving_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:45

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007a_Motor Revving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:45

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007a_Motor Revving_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:45

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007a_Motor Revving_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:45

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007b_Motor Revving_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car B.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car B, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:19

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007b_Motor Revving_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Back of Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Back of Car, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:19
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VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007b_Motor Revving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:19

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007b_Motor Revving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:19

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007b_Motor Revving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:19

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007c_Motor Revving_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car B.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car B, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007c_Motor Revving_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Back of Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Back of Car, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007c_Motor Revving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007c_Motor Revving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_007c_Motor Revving_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Switch On Off, Fast Quick Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_008a_Motor Revving_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Rising Falling RPM, Steady RPM, Quick Fast Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Buzzing, Air Release, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 02:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_008a_Motor Revving_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Rising Falling RPM, Steady RPM, Quick Fast Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Buzzing, Air Release, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 02:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_008a_Motor Revving_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Rising Falling RPM, Steady RPM, Quick Fast Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Buzzing, Air Release, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 02:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_009a_Motor Revving_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Rising Falling RPM, Steady RPM, Quick Fast Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:52

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_009a_Motor Revving_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Rising Falling RPM, Steady RPM, Quick Fast Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:52

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_009a_Motor Revving_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Motor Revving, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Rising Falling RPM, Steady RPM, Quick Fast Fluctuating RPM, Wobbly RPM, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:52

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_010a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, 
Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:40

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_010a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, 
Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:40

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_010a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, 
Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:40

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_010a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, 
Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:40

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_010a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, 
Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:40

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_010a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, 
Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:40

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_010a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, 
Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:40

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_010a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, 
Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:40

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_010a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, 
Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:40

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_011a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Steady Rising RPM, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 03:30

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_011a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Steady Rising RPM, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 03:30

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_011a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Steady Rising RPM, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 03:30

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_012a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:10

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_012a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:10

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_012a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:10

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_012a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:10

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_012a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:10

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_012a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:10

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_012a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:10

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_012a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:10

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_012a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:10

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_013a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_013a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_013a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_013a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_013a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_013a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:32
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VEHElec_Tesla Model S_013a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_013a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_013a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Medium Speed Rising Falling RPM, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_014a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising RPM, Coasting Static RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, 
Power Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:36

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_014a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising RPM, Coasting Static RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, Power 
Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:36

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_014a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising RPM, Coasting Static RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, Power 
Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:36

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_014a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising RPM, Coasting Static RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, 
Power Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:36

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_014a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising RPM, Coasting Static RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, 
Power Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:36

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_014a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising RPM, Coasting Static RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, Power 
Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:36

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_014a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising RPM, Coasting Static RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, 
Power Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:36

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_014a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising RPM, Coasting Static RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, 
Power Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:36

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_014a_Medium Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Medium Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Medium Speed Rising RPM, Coasting Static RPM, Wobbly Rising 
RPM, Power Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:36

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_015a_Quick Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Quick Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Wobbly Quick RPM, Coasting Slowly Falling RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, Power 
Up Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_015a_Quick Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Quick Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Wobbly Quick RPM, Coasting Slowly Falling RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, Power 
Up Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_015a_Quick Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Quick Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Wobbly Quick RPM, Coasting Slowly Falling RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, Power 
Up Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_015a_Quick Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Quick Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Wobbly Quick RPM, Coasting Slowly Falling RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, 
Power Up Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_015a_Quick Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Quick Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Wobbly Quick RPM, Coasting Slowly Falling RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, Power 
Up Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_015a_Quick Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Quick Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Wobbly Quick RPM, Coasting Slowly Falling RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, Power 
Up Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_015a_Quick Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Quick Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Wobbly Quick RPM, Coasting Slowly Falling RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, Power 
Up Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_015a_Quick Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Quick Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Wobbly Quick RPM, Coasting Slowly Falling RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, Power 
Up Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_015a_Quick Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Quick Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Wobbly Quick RPM, Coasting Slowly Falling RPM, Wobbly Rising RPM, 
Power Up Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_016a_Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Slow Shallow Rising Falling RPM, Power Down, Wobbly RPM, Power 
Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_016a_Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Slow Shallow Rising Falling RPM, Power Down, Wobbly RPM, Power 
Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_016a_Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Slow Shallow Rising Falling RPM, Power Down, Wobbly RPM, Power 
Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_016a_Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Slow Shallow Rising Falling RPM, Power Down, Wobbly RPM, 
Power Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_016a_Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Slow Shallow Rising Falling RPM, Power Down, Wobbly RPM, Power 
Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_016a_Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Slow Shallow Rising Falling RPM, Power Down, Wobbly RPM, Power 
Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_016a_Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Slow Shallow Rising Falling RPM, Power Down, Wobbly RPM, Power 
Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_016a_Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Slow Shallow Rising Falling RPM, Power Down, Wobbly RPM, Power 
Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_016a_Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Slow Shallow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Slow Shallow Rising Falling RPM, Power Down, Wobbly RPM, 
Power Down, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising and Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car B.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car B, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Back of Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Back of Car, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09
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VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_017a_Slow Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Slow Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:09

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, 
Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car B.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car B, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, 
Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Back of Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Back of Car, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Clicking, 
Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, 
Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, 
Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, 
Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, 
Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, 
Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, 
Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, 
Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Clicking, 
Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Clicking, 
Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, 
Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_018a_Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Slowly Rising RPM With Fluctuations, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Sow Rising Falling RPM, Wobbly RPM, Power Up Down, 
Whirring, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:05

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_019a_Steady Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Steady Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Steady Rising RPM, Dropping RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:02

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_019a_Steady Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Steady Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Steady Rising RPM, Dropping RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:02

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_019a_Steady Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Steady Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Steady Rising RPM, Dropping RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, 
Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:02

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_019a_Steady Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Steady Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Steady Rising RPM, Dropping RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:02

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_019a_Steady Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Steady Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Steady Rising RPM, Dropping RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:02

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_019a_Steady Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Steady Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Steady Rising RPM, Dropping RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:02

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_019a_Steady Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Steady Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Steady Rising RPM, Dropping RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:02

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_019a_Steady Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Steady Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Steady Rising RPM, Dropping RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:02

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_019a_Steady Rising And Falling RPM_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Steady Rising And Falling RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Steady Rising RPM, Dropping RPM, Power Up Down, Whirring, Tonal, 
Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:02

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, 
Rising RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car B.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car B, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, 
Rising RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Back of Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Back of Car, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, Rising 
RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, Rising 
RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, Rising 
RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, 
Rising RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, 
Rising RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, Rising 
RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, 
Rising RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, 
Rising RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, Rising 
RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, Rising 
RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift Esk, 
Rising RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_020a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Power Up Down, Throttle Blips, Revving, Downshift 
Esk, Rising RPM, Steady Falling RPM, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Clicking, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:47

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip 
Up, Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54
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VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car B.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car B, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip 
Up, Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Back of Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Back of Car, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, 
Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, 
Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, 
Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM 
Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip 
Up, Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip 
Up, Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip 
Up, Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip 
Up, Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021a_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, 
RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:54

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021b_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, 
Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:33

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021b_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, 
Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:33

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_021b_RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, RPM Rising In Small Blips Then Steady Decrease In RPM, Accel, Decel, Coasting, Whirring, Power Up Down, Rising RPM, RPM Blip 
Up, Downshift Esk, Steady Rising Falling RPM, Rattling Power Down, Spool Down, Clicking, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:33

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_022a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_022a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_022a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_022a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, 
Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_022a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_022a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_022a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_022a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_022a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, 
Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:32

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car B.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car B, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Back of Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Back of Car, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, 
Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-
fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, 
Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, 
Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_023a_Slow RPM Pulse_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Slow RPM Pulse, Accel, Decel, Rising RPM, RPM Blip Up, Downshift Esk, Power Down, Whirring, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, 
Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:20

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, 
Stock 00:35

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car B.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car B, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, 
Stock 00:35

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Back of Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Back of Car, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:35
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:35
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:35

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 
2018, Stock 00:35
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VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, 
Stock 00:35

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:35

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, 
Stock 00:35

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, 
Stock 00:35

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo A Format, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:35
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Stereo, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:35

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Interior Ambeo Surround 51, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, 
Stock 00:35

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_024a_Power On Idle_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Power On Idle, Power Up, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 
2018, Stock 00:35

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_025a_Idle_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Idle, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:24
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_025a_Idle_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Idle, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:24
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_025a_Idle_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Idle, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:24
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_025a_Idle_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Idle, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:24
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_025a_Idle_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Idle, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:24
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_025a_Idle_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Idle, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:24
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_025a_Idle_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Idle, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:24
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_025a_Idle_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Idle, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:24
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_025a_Idle_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Idle, Constant Tone, Airy, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:24

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_026a_Buzzing Textures With RPM Fluctuations_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Buzzing Textures With RPM Fluctuations, Constant Tones, Rising Falling RPM, Air Release, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, 
Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:52

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_026a_Buzzing Textures With RPM Fluctuations_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Buzzing Textures With RPM Fluctuations, Constant Tones, Rising Falling RPM, Air Release, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, 
Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:52

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_026a_Buzzing Textures With RPM Fluctuations_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Buzzing Textures With RPM Fluctuations, Constant Tones, Rising Falling RPM, Air Release, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, 
Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 01:52

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_027a_Power Down Buzzing Texture Air Release_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Power Down Buzzing Texture Air Release, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_027a_Power Down Buzzing Texture Air Release_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Power Down Buzzing Texture Air Release, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_027a_Power Down Buzzing Texture Air Release_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Power Down Buzzing Texture Air Release, Decel, Power Down, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-
fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_027a_Power Down Buzzing Texture Air Release_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Power Down Buzzing Texture Air Release, Decel, Power Down, Buzzing Texture, Air Release, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-
fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_027a_Power Down Buzzing Texture Air Release_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Power Down Buzzing Texture Air Release, Decel, Power Down, Buzzing Texture, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, 
Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car A.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car A, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, 
Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_External AKG C451 Underneath Car B.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External AKG C451 Underneath Car B, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, 
Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Back of Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Back of Car, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, Electric 
Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_External DPA 4017 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4017 Underneath Car, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, 
Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_External DPA 4062 Underneath Car.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, External DPA 4062 Underneath Car, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, 
Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard AKG Contact Mic Rear Differential, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor High, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, 
Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Front Motor Low, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, 
Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Motor Right, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, 
Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard DPA 4062 Rear Top of Motor, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, Whine, 
Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_028a_Wobbly Power Down_SSFX_Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter.wav Tesla Model S, Dyno, Dynamometer, Hub Dyno, Onboard Schertler Contact Mic Rear Inverter, Wobbly Power Down, Decel, Power Down, Spool Down, Rhythmic, Tonal, Electrical, Futuristic, Future, Sci-fi, Motor, Servo, 
Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:06

VEHElec_Tesla Model S_029a_Slow Drive Off_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Slow Drive Off, Accel, Decel, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:15
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_029a_Slow Drive Off_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Slow Drive Off, Accel, Decel, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:15
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_030a_Slow Drive Off_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Slow Drive Off, Accel, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:11
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_030a_Slow Drive Off_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Slow Drive Off, Accel, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:11
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_031a_Slow Drive In_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Slow Drive In, Accel, Decel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:09
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_031a_Slow Drive In_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Slow Drive In, Accel, Decel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:09
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_032a_Slow Drive In_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Slow Drive In, Accel, Decel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Handbrake, Parking Brake, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:10
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_032a_Slow Drive In_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Slow Drive In, Accel, Decel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Handbrake, Parking Brake, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:10
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_033a_Slow Drive In_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Slow Drive In, Accel, Decel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Handbrake, Parking Brake, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:07
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_033a_Slow Drive In_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Slow Drive In, Accel, Decel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Handbrake, Parking Brake, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:07
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_034a_Medium Drive Off_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Medium Drive Off, Accel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Light Peeling, Traction Loss, Wind, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:08
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_034a_Medium Drive Off_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Medium Drive Off, Accel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Light Peeling, Traction Loss, Wind, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:08
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_035a_Fast Drive Off_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Fast Drive Off, Accel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:10
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_035a_Fast Drive Off_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Fast Drive Off, Accel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:10
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_036a_Fast Drive Off_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Fast Drive Off, Accel, Decel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:10
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_036a_Fast Drive Off_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Fast Drive Off, Accel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Whine, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:10
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_037a_Slow Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Slow Passby, Accel, Decel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:11
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VEHElec_Tesla Model S_037a_Slow Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Slow Passby, Accel, Decel, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:11
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_038a_Slow Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Slow Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:16
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_038a_Slow Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Slow Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:16
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_039a_Medium Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Medium Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:16
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_039a_Medium Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Medium Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:16
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_040a_Medium Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Medium Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:15
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_040a_Medium Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Medium Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:15
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_041a_Medium Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Medium Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:11
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_041a_Medium Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Medium Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:11
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_042a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_042a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_043a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:17
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_043a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:17
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_044a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:19
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_044a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:19
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_045a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_045a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_046a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_046a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:18
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_047a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NT4 Stereo.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NT4 Stereo, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:17
VEHElec_Tesla Model S_047a_Fast Passby_SSFX_External Rode NTG3.wav Tesla Model S, On Road, External Rode NTG3, Fast Passby, Accel, Coasting, Rough Tarmac, Stone Hits, Distant Birds, Electric Car, 2018, Stock 00:17
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